HT HI Tech Polymers Oy Phone +358 3 8828 600 VAT: FI06768280
Hallitie 1 email: firstname.lastname@hitech-polymers.fi
32740 Sastamala  FI2256600620095281
Finland www.hitech-polymers.fi OKOYFIHH
CODE  PLATE HOLE/mm CABLE dia    MATERIAL
MET-M10  10            mm  3-5 mm     normal TPE RAL 7035
MET-M10-V0  10  3-5mm     TPE-V0 natural white
MET-M12     12/13      mm  / Pg size 3-5 mm     normal TPE RAL 7035
MET-M12-V0  12/13                 3-5 mm     TPE-V0 natural white
MET-M16     16            mm  /Pg size 5-7 mm     normal TPE RAL 7035
MET-M16-V0     16                       5-7 mm                TPE-V0 natural white
MET-M20     19/20      mm /Pg size 7-10 mm     normal TPE RAL 7035
MET-M20-V0     19/20                 7-10 mm              TPE-V0 natural white
MET-M23     23             Pg size 10-14 mm     normal TPE RAL 7035
MET-M23-V0     23                                                10-14 mm            TPE-V0 natural white
MET-M25     25             mm size 10-14 mm     normal TPE RAL 7035
MET-M25-V0     25   10-14 mm     TPE-V0 natural white
MET-M29  29             mm /Pg size 14-20 mm     normal TPE RAL 7035
MET-M29-V0  29                       14-20 mm     TPE-VO natural white
MET-M32     32             mm size                    14-20 mm     normal TPE RAL 7035
MET-M32-V0     32   14-20 mm     TPE-V0 natural white
MET-M40   38/40      mm/ Pg size 20-26 mm     normal TPE RAL 7035
MET-M40-V0  38/40               20-26 mm     TPE-V0 natural white
MET-M50  48/50       mm/Pg size 26-35 mm     normal TPE RAL 7035
MET-M50-V0  48/50              26-35 mm     TPE-V0 natural white
MET-M60  60             mm size 35-45 mm     normal TPE RAL 7035
MET-M60-V0  60   35-45 mm     TPE-V0 natural white
MET-M80  80             mm size 40-60 mm     normal TPE RAL 7035
MET-M80-V0  80   40-60 mm            TPE-V0 natural white